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C [i] Discuss SAR of p-receptofiafionists with suitable ex3m919s 3$ sfrufture
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i anaesthetics.

[iii1 ntustrate tire mechaniittr of actiOh of opioid analgesiCs.

.. 5M
'. 5M

5M
'3M

2M

Time:3

Ql Attet

There arr

a)2
b)3
c)4
d)5

Disperst

a)t
b)1
c):
d)(

Which <

a)l

d)rl
Yield v

a)

b)

c)l
d)

Brookf

a)

b)'

c)

d)

Which
as thd

a)

b)

c),

d)

77231

Q.III Answer g!!y-g@, ofte folloiting nine,..guestionsi.-'
lbirr 5M

5M

5M
5M

5M
3M

2M
5M

5M

C
D

E
F

A Discuss the mechaqism

82013

.,1'::,. '

i of actidii *a Sen (*eideclass) of anticonwl$ant drugs;
f\ L/lDvuDD lllw lrlwvusr+re"' "^ *-..:T:

B Outline the synth.e,,-fje'schemefiPheny$phrine,irdicating'ihe reage used' D-taw the

structures of pz adrinergic agonists-

5M

' . Page4of4
.:".,

!t,,'
. i) L n 

^t 
nan, nDv z i i\r r1n 1 nDv f a tr\r f nl l n'v f, 6 l' rnt 1 1 D

I


